
Skive nr.: Dato:

Navn: Klubb: Klasse:
Jon H. Ulvøy D

8. august 2006

SPK

VM Fin / Grov

5

38
42
38

6
7

X 9 7 7
X 9 8 8

9 9X 8 7 7 8 45
9 8 6 6 6 35
X 9

X X
Sum  Presisjon = 227

X X 9 9 47

254
481

Sum  Duell =
9 479 9

Resultat  =

9

Presisjon Duell
6 41345
5 39

9 9 9 8
X 9 8 74 34

9 9 9 8 6 41

X 8 7 5
8 8 7 6


